RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

522mm

131mm

44mm

0.74kg
5028252512169
0

538mm

188mm

157mm
3.381kg
5028252512176
0

0

0

Kensington® Pro Fit® Low-Profile Kensington
Wireless Desktop Set with spill-proof

keyboard with multimedia keys,

ambidextrous mouse and AES encryption

K75230UK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kensington Pro Fit® Low-Profile Wireless Desktop Set is a reliable solution for the professional
workstation. Providing a full-size, spill-proof keyboard with multimedia keys, a comfortable ambidextrous
mouse and AES encryption, the Pro Fit Low-Profile Wireless Desktop Set supports a clutter-free and secure
workstation.

FEATURES

+ Low-profile, full-size keyboard provides multimedia keys for enhanced productivity and quick access to
frequently used applications and files

« Ambidextrous mouse is designed to provide all-day comfort for the right or left hand and provides an
optical sensor with 1200 DPI for precise control

+ 2.4GHz USB receiver provides a reliable wireless connection up to 10 metres for the keyboard and mouse
+ Professional design offers smooth, low-profile keys to make typing more efficient and comfortable

+ Secure wireless connection protects sensitive data from potential hackers using AES 128-bit encryption
technology

+ Spill-proof keyboard resistant to coffee, water and other liquids

+ Plug & Play allows you to plug the receiver into your computer’'s USB port and immediately start using your
keyboard and mouse

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 4
Warranty Period 3 years

Printed on 6/5/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



