



Kensington® Pro Fit® Low-Profile Wireless Desktop Set with spill-proof keyboard with multimedia keys, ambidextrous mouse and AES encryption

K75230UK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kensington Pro Fit® Low-Profile Wireless Desktop Set is a reliable solution for the professional workstation. Providing a full-size, spill-proof keyboard with multimedia keys, a comfortable ambidextrous mouse and AES encryption, the Pro Fit Low-Profile Wireless Desktop Set supports a clutter-free and secure workstation.

RETAIL

рерип	52211111
Width	131mm
Height	44mm
Gross weight	0.74kg
UPC#	5028252512169
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

TRADE

Depth	538mm
Width	188mm
Height	157mm
Gross weight	3.381kg
UPC#	5028252512176
Unit quantity	(
Cases/Layer	(
Layers/Pallet	(

FEATURES

- Low-profile, full-size keyboard provides multimedia keys for enhanced productivity and quick access to frequently used applications and files
- Ambidextrous mouse is designed to provide all-day comfort for the right or left hand and provides an optical sensor with 1200 DPI for precise control
- 2.4GHz USB receiver provides a reliable wireless connection up to 10 metres for the keyboard and mouse
- Professional design offers smooth, low-profile keys to make typing more efficient and comfortable
- Secure wireless connection protects sensitive data from potential hackers using AES 128-bit encryption technology
- Spill-proof keyboard resistant to coffee, water and other liquids
- Plug & Play allows you to plug the receiver into your computer's USB port and immediately start using your keyboard and mouse

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China **Minimum Order Quantity** 4 **Warranty Period** 3 years

